Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions

Vendor Name: TUSCARORA CONSTRUCTION CO INC
Agency Name: Transportation, Department of
Department/Facility Name: Department of Transportation
Contract Number: D264015

Current Contract Amount: $4,924,540.53

Spending to Date: $4,924,540.52

Contract Type: Construction - Standby Contracts

Contract Information

May 17,2024 - 01:18 AM

Transaction | Transaction o Transaction
Type Amount Start Date | End Date Description Approved/Filed Date
Standby Contract with 2
Original $3,739,606.12|07/19/2019 |07/31/2021 |Fredetermined Culvert = 47,19,7919
Contract Replacements Various Locations
Region 7
Contract Amendment Information
Transaction Transaction Amended Description Transaction
Type Amount End Date P Approved/Filed Date
Amendment $222,540.03 CO#3 Item Increase 02/11/2020
Amendment $144,409.62 CO#4 additional work precast culvert |31 6505
install
Amendment $15,936.32 CO#5 Well Point System at Rte 12E )3 55705
Culvert Replacement
CO#7 Repair Washout Along
Amendment $61,927.81 Railroad in Tupper Lake Franklin 04/14/2020
County
Amendment $104,571.78 CO#8 Repair Railroad Track Bed 06/10/2020
CO#9 Items Overruns Asphalt
Amendment $120,194.55 Crushed Stone & Structure Fill 07/27/2020
Amendment $89,997.95 CO#10 New ltem Select Granular 9,1 5/7979
Subgrade Material
CO#12 New Item Stabilize Rte 3
Amendment $53,721.48 Failed Culvert in Star Lake 10/15/2020
Amendment $163,847.71 CO#13 Culvert replacement 01/06/2021
Amendment $69,251.83 CO#14 Where & When new items 1 67051
culvert replacement
Amendment $402,122.82 Change order #15 emergency culvert /14,707
replacement
Amendment $13.596.02 I()Jilse;nge order #11 installation of cattle 03/12/2021
Amendment $2.478.00 CO#16 Item increases 06/04/2021




Amendment

$86,636.35

CO# 17 Emergency mobilization for
Sites 1 & 5

09/03/2021

Amendment

($366,297.86)

CO#18 Cleanup

01/07/2022

May 17,2024 - 01:18 AM



